1/3
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION
7-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-8310 Japan
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 2775
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
LCD Marketing Dept. Sect. A Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation

Highly reliable and widely applicable touch-panel solutions
- Wide range of solutions, including TFT-LCD, PCAP touch panel, touch controller and driver software, for
diverse industrial applications.
AA150XT11-PCAP            AA190EA01-PCAP
2/3
- Factory-installed TFT-LCD, PCAP touch panel, cover glass and touch controller for excellent reliability.
- Multiple options, such as tempered cover glass and anti-reflection/anti-smudge surface treatments, for
diverse operational environments.
Excellent visual clarity combined with tactile operation via cover glass
- Proprietary detective processing for smooth, accurate response to finger movements, even gloved fingers.
- Ultra-thin, highly conductive sensor lines with proprietary TFT array technologies for excellent clarity.
Lineup of color TFT-LCD modules with projected capacitive touch panel (new models in bold)
Display Size Resolution Model
6.5-inch VGA AA65VE11-PCAP
8.4-inch SVGA AA084SD11-PCAP
10.4-inch XGA AA104XF12-PCAP
12.1-inch XGA AA121XN11-PCAP
4:3
15.0-inch XGA AA150XT11-PCAP
5:4 19.0-inch SXGA AA190EA01-PCAP
9.0-inch WXGA AA090TA01-PCAP
Wide
10.6-inch WXGA AA106TA01-PCAP
Projected Capacitive Touch (PCAP)
Capacitive touch is a touchscreen technology that uses two perpendicular layers of conductive material to
form a grid. When a current is applied, it forms a uniform electrostatic field. The touch of a finger or other
conductive object will distort the field, allowing the system to accurately track movement across the screen